
No chemicals.
No additives.
Allergy-friendly.  
Good food.  
Real fresh.
wtcafe.com

Cheese Pizza Turkey Sub
Sunflower Seed
Butter & Jelly Chicken Tenders Waffles

NY Style Pizza with all natural 
marinara and fresh shredded 
mozzarella. 
Served with: Yogurt or Fruit
Squeezer, Dessert

All natural, nitrate-free turkey 
breast slices and provolne 
served on a fresh, whole wheat 
roll.
Served with: Fruit, Chips

Hormone and antibiotic-free 
chicken breast tenders. Baked, 
never fried!
Served with: Fruit, Dessert

Waffles served with maple syrup.
Served with: Sausage, Smoothie

OUR MISSION:  To provide fresh, nutritious, and exciting foods to every child, everywhere!
** BYO is a self contained lunch consisting of a variety of ingredients and designed for self-assembly**

Pre-School Summer Camp 2017 Lunch MenuPre-School Summer Camp 2017 Lunch Menu

All-natural, nut-free and creamy 
sunflower butter is layered 
with all-natural grape jelly in 
between two slices of soft, white 
wheat bread. 
Served with: Chips, Melon

Cheese Pizza
Grilled Cheese

Sandwich Hamburger BYO Nachos Choc Chip Pancakes

NY Style Pizza with all natural 
marinara and fresh shredded 
mozzarella. 
Served with: Yogurt or Fruit
Squeezer, Dessert

Housemade grilled cheese
on whole wheat bread
Served with: Fruit, Chips

It’s breakfast for lunch! Whole 
grain pancakes sprinkled with 
chocolate chips, with maple 
syrup on the side. 
Served with: Sausage, Smoothie

Build Your Own Nachos! Whole 
grain tortilla chips, shredded 
cheddar, refried beans, & salsa.
Served with: Fruit, Dessert

Juicy, all-natural ground beef on 
a whole wheat bun, served with 
condiments on the side!
Served with: Fruit, Chips

Weeks of
6/12/17
6/26/17
7/10/17
7/24/17
8/7/17

Weeks of
7/19/17
7/5/17
7/17/17
7/31/17


